Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log

Printed on March 6, 2026

NAME

BROWN, LUKE
DANTIN, JAI

DANTIN, JAI
DAVIS, DARON

DAVIS, DARON
DUFREN, JOHN

JOHNSON, ROBERT
JOHNSON, ROBERT
OUBRE, ALLEN

Total Records: 9

AGE

45

20

20
22

22

60

28
28
39

ADDRESS

289 DARWEN DRIVE, RACELAND, LA 70394

129 N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

129 N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
109 ELISE CT APT 18, RACELAND, LA 70394

109 ELISE CT APT 18, RACELAND, LA 70394

614 EAST 2ND ST, LAROSE, LA 70373

104 WILLOW LN, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
104 WILLOW LN, THIBODAUX, LA 70301
848 BRULE GUILLOT RD, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

CHARGES BOOKING AGENCY

15:574.9 - REVOCATION OF PAROLE FOR VIOLATION OF Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
CONDITION

TCO 7-1001 - CONTROLLED DANGEROUS SUBSTANCES - SALE 03/05/26 Thibodaux Police Department
OR POSSESSION

CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 03/05/26 Thibodaux Police Department
40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 03/05/26 Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MARIJUANA (FELONY)

14:95 - ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON IN PRESENCE OF CDS 03/05/26 Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
(FELONY)

15:574.9 - REVOCATION OF PAROLE FOR VIOLATION OF Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
CONDITION

CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 03/05/26 Thibodaux Police Department
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 03/05/26 Thibodaux Police Department
15:574.9 - REVOCATION OF PAROLE FOR VIOLATION OF Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
CONDITION
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