

Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log

Printed on March 6, 2026

NAME	AGE	ADDRESS	CHARGES	BOOKING	AGENCY
BROWN, LUKE	45	289 DARWEN DRIVE, RACELAND, LA 70394	15:574.9 - REVOCATION OF PAROLE FOR VIOLATION OF CONDITION		Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
DANTIN, JAI	20	129 N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	TCO 7-1001 - CONTROLLED DANGEROUS SUBSTANCES - SALE OR POSSESSION	03/05/26	Thibodaux Police Department
DANTIN, JAI	20	129 N 13TH ST, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	03/05/26	Thibodaux Police Department
DAVIS, DARON	22	109 ELISE CT APT 18, RACELAND, LA 70394	40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE MARIJUANA (FELONY)	03/05/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
DAVIS, DARON	22	109 ELISE CT APT 18, RACELAND, LA 70394	14:95 - ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON IN PRESENCE OF CDS (FELONY)	03/05/26	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
DUFREN, JOHN	60	614 EAST 2ND ST, LAROSE, LA 70373	15:574.9 - REVOCATION OF PAROLE FOR VIOLATION OF CONDITION		Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
JOHNSON, ROBERT	28	104 WILLOW LN, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	03/05/26	Thibodaux Police Department
JOHNSON, ROBERT	28	104 WILLOW LN, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	03/05/26	Thibodaux Police Department
OUBRE, ALLEN	39	848 BRULE GUILLOT RD, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	15:574.9 - REVOCATION OF PAROLE FOR VIOLATION OF CONDITION		Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Total Records: 9